gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
0 dB IN 1 0 dB IN 2
0 dB IN 3 0 dB IN 4
SENSOR
48 V DC  12 A
BUS IN / OUT
D
EF

G 	 Input terminals for reserve amplifiers 1 – 4
6 	 Level display
7 	 Type designation
8 	 Volume control
9 	 Preset / error display
H 	 Output terminals for amplifiers 1 – 4
I 	 Terminal for temperature sensor
J 	 Terminal for battery (48 VDC)
K 	 Input socket for mains voltage with fuse
L 	 Type plate
M 	 Output socket for mains voltage 230 V
Terminals G, I and J only with EV version
Terminal E2 only with AX version
gm-elektronik.swiss | adm@gm-elektronik.swiss
+      –
0 dB IN 1 0 dB IN 2 SENSOR BATTERY
CAUTION! AIR COOLING
IN 230 V~ 50 Hz 700 W
OUT  230 V~ 50 Hz
CAUTION! DISCONNECT FROM
SUPPLY BEFORE OPENING
OUT 1 OUT 2 OUT 3 OUT 4
FUSE T3.15 A
G
N
D
IN
 1
 –
IN
 1
 +
G
N
D
IN
 2
 –
IN
 2
 +BUS IN / OUT
D
EF